Ohmite Mfg. Co. Ohmite Mfg. Co.  1600 Golf Rd., Suite 850, Rolling Meadows, IL 60008 • Tel. 1-866-9-OHMITE • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com        55
TO-247 70 Watt Thick
Film Power Resistor
TEH70 Series
F E A T U R E S
• 70 Watt power rating at 25°C
case temperature
• Non-inductive performance

Short time overload: 2x rated
power for 5 sec., not to exceed
1.5x max. working voltage
P E R F O R M A N C E  C H A R A C T E R I S T I C S
Test Conditions Of Test Performance
Load life 1000 hrs @ rated power ±1% ∆R
Moisture resistance MIL -STD-202, method 106 ±0.5% ∆R
Short time overload 2x rated power for 5 sec., not to exceed
1.5x max. working voltage
±0.3% ∆R
Solderbility MIL-STD-202, method 208
Thermal shock MIL-STD-202, method 170, cond. F ±0.2% ∆R
S T O C K  P A R T  N U M B E R S  A V A I L A B L E
  P-type M-type
Ohms 3-terminal 2-terminal
2 TEH70P2R00JE TEH70M2R00JE
3 TEH70P3R00JE TEH70M3R00JE
4 TEH70P4R00JE
5 TEH70P5R00JE TEH70M5R00JE
7.5 TEH70P7R50JE TEH70M7R50JE
10 TEH70P10R0JE TEH70M10R0JE
15 TEH70P15R0JE TEH70M15R0JE
20 TEH70P20R0JE
24 TEH70P24R0JE TEH70M24R0JE
33  TEH70M33R0JE
39  TEH70M39R0JE
47 TEH70P47R0JE TEH70M47R0JE
68 TEH70P68R0JE TEH70M68R0JE
75  TEH70M75R0JE
100 TEH70P100RJE TEH70M100RJE
150 TEH70P150RJE TEH70M150RJE
270 TEH70P270RJE TEH70M270RJE
470 TEH70P470RJE TEH70M470RJE
680  TEH70M680RJE
750 TEH70P750RJE TEH70M750RJE
1000 TEH70P1K00JE TEH70M1K00JE
1500 TEH70P1K50JE TEH70M1K50JE
2000 TEH70P2K00JE TEH70M2K00JE
3000  TEH70M3K00JE